CHERRY VALLEY CEMETERY

BURIAL PRICES

WEEKLY BURIALS:

SATURDAY BEFORE NOON:

SATURDAY NOON TO 4PM ADD:

CREMATIONS:

SATURDAY BEFORE NOON:

SATURDAY NOON TO 4PM ADD:

$950.00
$1150.00

$300.00

$300.00
$400.00

$100.00 per hour

CHERRY VALLEY CEMETERY PRICES

Prices for Foundations for Stones:

3x1 $225.00

2x1 $175.00

Veteran’s Marker $ 75.00

Every foot over 3’ long will be $75.00 per foot
Prices for lots:

Single $500.00

Double $900.00

Four $1700.00



